
This report provided free of charge by:

My Cars

3111 IL-120
McHenry, IL 60051

847-693-3419

History-Based Value Report

$12,680
CARFAX Retail Value

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents Reported

Service History

Personal Vehicle

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/14/26 at
12:09:08 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

26  Service history records

Good Reliability

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

196,653  Last reported odometer reading

2015 FORD F-150 XLT

VIN: 1FTFW1EG8FKE75056
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
My Cars
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Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 09/11/2025

Tires Tires rotated 04/21/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Reliability Forecast
Based on 2015 Ford F-150 XLT with similar mileage

3-Year Reliability Forecast

Fair Reliability Good
Reliability

Great Reliability

Good news! This
vehicle is expected to
have average risk of
repair and average
repair costs.

What makes this vehicle have good
reliability?

Top 50% compared to similar vehicles

Average Repair Cost
$370 avg per year

Oil Changes performed regularly

Average Likelihood of Repair

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported
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Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is
available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2015

Personal Vehicle
15,034 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2015 2022

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 6 yrs. 1 mo. 3 yrs. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Idaho Idaho

Estimated miles driven per year 15,034/yr 28,408/yr

Last reported odometer reading 92,230 196,653

1/13/26, 10:09 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 FORD F-150 XLT: 1FTFW1EG8FKE75056

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/1FTFW1EG8FKE75056 3/13

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


10/01/2015 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

10/01/2015 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

10/20/2015 3 Corwin Ford
Nampa, ID
208-466-4615
corwinfordnampa.com/

4.5 / 5.0

1,305 Verified Reviews

21,029
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

10/20/2015 Corwin Ford
Nampa, ID
208-466-4615
corwinfordnampa.com/

4.5 / 5.0

1,305 Verified Reviews

21,029 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Mud flaps/splash guards installed

11/14/2015 44 Idaho
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/16/2015 Idaho
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boise, ID

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Blue

11/20/2015 Idaho
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

12/08/2015 Idaho
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boise, ID
Title #153105445

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

05/17/2016 10,043 Corwin Ford
Nampa, ID
208-466-4615
corwinfordnampa.com/

4.5 / 5.0

1,305 Verified Reviews

21,029 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
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Vehicle washed/detailed

09/21/2016 17,247 Corwin Ford
Nampa, ID
208-466-4615
corwinfordnampa.com/

4.5 / 5.0

1,305 Verified Reviews

21,029
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Air filter replaced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

02/08/2017 23,510 Corwin Ford
Nampa, ID
208-466-4615
corwinfordnampa.com/

4.5 / 5.0

1,305 Verified Reviews

21,029
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wiper(s) replaced

04/26/2017 26,895 Corwin Ford
Nampa, ID
208-466-4615
corwinfordnampa.com/

4.5 / 5.0

1,305 Verified Reviews

21,029
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Body electrical system checked
Trailer hitch wiring repaired

04/27/2017 Idaho
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boise, ID
Title #153105445

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Blue

08/21/2017 32,672 Corwin Ford
Nampa, ID
208-466-4615
corwinfordnampa.com/

4.5 / 5.0

1,305 Verified Reviews

21,029
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

03/23/2018 40,866 Corwin Ford
Nampa, ID
208-466-4615
corwinfordnampa.com/

4.5 / 5.0

1,305 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
25,000 mile service performed
Air filter replaced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
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21,029
Customer
Favorites

Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/31/2018 47,493 Corwin Ford
Nampa, ID
208-466-4615
corwinfordnampa.com/

4.5 / 5.0

1,305 Verified Reviews

21,029
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
30,000 mile service performed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wiper(s) replaced

01/24/2019 53,256 Idaho
Inspection Station
Ada County, ID

Passed emissions inspection

02/01/2019 53,435 Corwin Ford
Nampa, ID
208-466-4615
corwinfordnampa.com/

4.5 / 5.0

1,305 Verified Reviews

21,029
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

03/14/2019 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
issued
Program #19N02 DOOR LATCH
REPAIR ENHANCEMENTS FOR
VEHICLES IN 18N03 WITH
COMPLETED REPAIRS

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

04/16/2019 Idaho
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boise, ID
Title #153105445

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Blue

06/13/2019 58,548 Corwin Ford
Nampa, ID
208-466-4615
corwinfordnampa.com/

4.5 / 5.0

1,305 Verified Reviews

21,029
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Emission system checked
Emissions system serviced
Engine checked
Engine serviced

09/19/2019 64,209 Corwin Ford
Nampa, ID
208-466-4615
corwinfordnampa.com/

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
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4.5 / 5.0

1,305 Verified Reviews

21,029
Customer
Favorites

Brakes checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

05/12/2020 72,160 Einstein's Oilery
Boise, ID
208-577-6018
einsteinsoilery.com

4.7 / 5.0

99 Verified Reviews

73 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

02/23/2021 80,886 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Meridian, ID
208-895-2748
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

120 Verified Reviews

28 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fuel injection system checked
Fuel system cleaned/serviced
Oil and filter changed

03/19/2021 81,619 Idaho
Inspection Station
Ada County, ID

Passed emissions inspection

04/05/2021 Idaho
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boise, ID
Title #153105445

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

05/26/2021 Idaho
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boise, ID
Title #210393062

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Blue

06/30/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20M04 POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

11/03/2021 90,874 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Boise, ID
208-577-6018
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

99 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-

-

-
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73 Customer Favorites

12/30/2021 92,230 Lithia Ford Lincoln of
Boise
Boise, ID

4.6 / 5.0

699 Verified Reviews

336 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 2
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle
28,408 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/09/2022 92,280 Idaho
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/11/2022 Lithia Ford Lincoln of
Boise
Boise, ID
208-342-6811
lithiafordboise.com

4.6 / 5.0

699 Verified Reviews

336 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Battery replaced
Brake master cylinder
replaced/repaired
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Four tires mounted
Front brake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Oil and filter changed
Rear brake pads replaced
Rear brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

01/31/2022 Idaho
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Meridian, ID
Title #220058210

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

02/21/2022 Corwin Ford
Nampa, ID
208-466-4615
corwinfordnampa.com/

4.5 / 5.0

1,305 Verified Reviews

21,029
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

12/13/2022 116,659 Economy Transmission
Service

Vehicle serviced
Transmission checked

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
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Boise, ID
208-327-9900
economytransmission.ne
t/services.html

4.8 / 5.0

22 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

View the complete inspection report

12/16/2022 116,692 AAMCO Transmissions &
Total Car Care
Boise, ID
208-342-3569
aamco.com

4.5 / 5.0

26 Verified Reviews

30 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Valve body replaced

12/23/2022 Idaho
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boise, ID
Title #220058210

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Blue

03/11/2023 120,949 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Boise, ID
208-429-1169
vioc.com

4.5 / 5.0

182 Verified Reviews

227 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

03/25/2023 122,559 Autovantage Service
Center
Auburn, CA
530-823-3456
https://autovantageservi
ce.com/

5.0 / 5.0

100 Verified Reviews

371 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Electrical system checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

04/19/2023 Idaho
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nampa, ID
Title #220058210

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Blue

06/24/2023 130,527 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Boise, ID
208-338-9090
vioc.com

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-

-
-

-

-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-
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4.6 / 5.0

138 Verified Reviews

162 Customer Favorites

10/24/2023 141,212 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Boise, ID
208-338-9090
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0

138 Verified Reviews

162 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

02/13/2024 150,411 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Boise, ID
208-429-1169
vioc.com

4.5 / 5.0

182 Verified Reviews

227 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

08/10/2024 166,193 Oilstop
Roseville, CA
916-791-4400
oilstopinc.com/

4.6 / 5.0

123 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drivetrain checked
Engine oil/fluid leak checked
Oil and filter changed

02/24/2025 Idaho
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nampa, ID
Title #220058210

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

04/21/2025 187,101 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Boise, ID
208-322-7701
thetirechoice.com

4.3 / 5.0

31 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Brakes serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

09/11/2025 196,653 Take 5 Oil Change
Nampa, ID
562-509-4248

4.8 / 5.0

21 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/04/2025 Idaho Title issued or updated

-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
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Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nampa, ID
Title #220058210

11/27/2025 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Reliability Forecast
The CARFAX 3-Year Reliability Forecast predicts the likelihood of repairs for a vehicle over the next three years. This
forecast is based on vehicles of the same year, make, and model with similar mileage, damage, service history, and
other factors, and assumes an average of 15,000 miles driven per year. Repairs are separate from regular
maintenance, such as oil changes. Some of the repairs predicted may be covered under warranty.  The 3-Year
Reliability Forecast is based on data reported to Carfax and is only a prediction, not a guarantee. 

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/14/26 12:09:08 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 FORD F-150 vehicle
(VIN: 1FTFW1EG8FKE75056), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/14/26
at 1:09 AM (EST).

1/13/26, 10:09 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 FORD F-150 XLT: 1FTFW1EG8FKE75056

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/1FTFW1EG8FKE75056 11/13

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about


Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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